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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 POMMIER Xavier

Pass 29 2:09.936 1 2:09.936 *

Pass 48 4:13.218 2 2:03.282 *

Pass 67 6:15.668 3 2:02.450 *

Pass 86 8:17.105 4 2:01.437 *

Pass 104 10:19.471 5 2:02.366

Pass 122 12:21.389 6 2:01.918

Pass 139 14:23.471 7 2:02.082

Pass 157 16:25.258 8 2:01.787

Pass 175 18:27.219 9 2:01.961

Pass 193 20:29.767 10 2:02.548

No 4 BATTU Chloe

Pass 33 2:16.990 1 2:16.990 *

Pass 52 4:22.374 2 2:05.384 *

Pass 71 6:26.957 3 2:04.583 *

Pass 88 8:31.499 4 2:04.542 *

Pass 106 10:35.507 5 2:04.008 *

Pass 124 12:39.476 6 2:03.969 *

Pass 142 14:44.441 7 2:04.965

Pass 159 16:50.748 8 2:06.307

Pass 177 18:56.099 9 2:05.351

Pass 195 21:03.635 10 2:07.536

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry

Pass 34 2:18.174 1 2:18.174 *

Pass 53 4:25.816 2 2:07.642 *

Pass 72 6:33.826 3 2:08.010

Pass 90 8:41.264 4 2:07.438 *

Pass 108 10:49.216 5 2:07.952

Pass 126 12:56.308 6 2:07.092 *

Pass 144 15:02.371 7 2:06.063 *

Pass 162 17:08.153 8 2:05.782 *

Pass 179 19:13.988 9 2:05.835

Pass 198 21:21.324 10 2:07.336

No 6 FABREGUE Stéphan

Pass 23 2:05.192 1 2:05.192 *

Pass 42 4:04.650 2 1:59.458 *

Pass 61 6:02.868 3 1:58.218 *

Pass 80 8:02.443 4 1:59.575

Pass 98 10:01.070 5 1:58.627

Pass 115 12:00.672 6 1:59.602

Pass 134 13:59.334 7 1:58.662

Pass 151 15:57.748 8 1:58.414

Pass 170 17:56.203 9 1:58.455

Pass 187 19:55.383 10 1:59.180

No 8 COLLIN Bruno

No 11 ROBERT Michel

Pass 32 2:14.861 1 2:14.861 *

Pass 51 4:19.820 2 2:04.959 *

Pass 70 6:26.128 3 2:06.308

Pass 89 8:34.321 4 2:08.193

Pass 107 10:43.805 5 2:09.484

Pass 125 12:51.170 6 2:07.365

Pass 143 15:00.584 7 2:09.414

Pass 161 17:06.886 8 2:06.302

Pass 178 19:13.735 9 2:06.849

Pass 196 21:19.598 10 2:05.863

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie

Pass 38 2:33.223 1 2:33.223 *

Pass 57 4:56.182 2 2:22.959 *

Pass 76 7:19.037 3 2:22.855 *

Pass 94 9:42.822 4 2:23.785

Pass 119 12:09.629 5 2:26.807

Pass 140 14:32.646 6 2:23.017

Pass 160 16:55.118 7 2:22.472 *

Pass 181 19:14.527 8 2:19.409 *

Pass 199 21:34.128 9 2:19.601

No 19 SAVY Jérôme

Pass 25 2:07.032 1 2:07.032 *

Pass 45 4:07.615 2 2:00.583 *

Pass 64 6:07.878 3 2:00.263 *

Pass 83 8:07.651 4 1:59.773 *

Pass 101 10:06.967 5 1:59.316 *

Pass 118 12:07.053 6 2:00.086

Pass 136 14:06.729 7 1:59.676

Pass 153 16:04.537 8 1:57.808 *

Pass 171 18:02.522 9 1:57.985

Pass 188 20:00.829 10 1:58.307

No 21 LHUILIER Timothé

Pass 22 2:04.400 1 2:04.400 *

Pass 40 4:01.107 2 1:56.707 *

Pass 59 5:57.622 3 1:56.515 *

Pass 78 7:53.930 4 1:56.308 *

Pass 96 9:50.928 5 1:56.998

Pass 113 11:47.870 6 1:56.942

Pass 131 13:44.665 7 1:56.795

Pass 149 15:41.278 8 1:56.613

Pass 166 17:38.516 9 1:57.238

Pass 183 19:35.626 10 1:57.110

No 26 RICHARD Laurent
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No 27 PAUL Jean-Claude

Pass 20 2:01.508 1 2:01.508 **

Pass 39 3:58.024 2 1:56.516 **

Pass 58 5:53.309 3 1:55.285 **

Pass 77 7:48.253 4 1:54.944 **

Pass 95 9:43.386 5 1:55.133

Pass 112 11:38.435 6 1:55.049

Pass 130 13:34.078 7 1:55.643

Pass 147 15:31.181 8 1:57.103

Pass 164 17:28.185 9 1:57.004

Pass 182 19:25.480 10 1:57.295

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves

Pass 37 2:21.758 1 2:21.758 *

Pass 56 4:34.181 2 2:12.423 *

Pass 75 6:45.928 3 2:11.747 *

Pass 93 8:57.166 4 2:11.238 *

Pass 111 11:09.362 5 2:12.196

Pass 129 13:22.616 6 2:13.254

Pass 148 15:36.914 7 2:14.298

Pass 167 17:49.801 8 2:12.887

Pass 190 20:04.224 9 2:14.423

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice

Pass 35 2:19.732 1 2:19.732 *

Pass 54 4:27.187 2 2:07.455 *

Pass 73 6:36.049 3 2:08.862

Pass 91 8:43.445 4 2:07.396 *

Pass 109 10:50.508 5 2:07.063 *

Pass 127 12:56.993 6 2:06.485 *

Pass 145 15:02.796 7 2:05.803 *

Pass 163 17:08.654 8 2:05.858

Pass 180 19:14.404 9 2:05.750 *

Pass 197 21:19.965 10 2:05.561 *

No 57 LHUILIER Jean-Louis

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry

Pass 36 2:21.203 1 2:21.203 *

Pass 55 4:33.031 2 2:11.828 *

Pass 74 6:45.087 3 2:12.056

Pass 92 8:54.593 4 2:09.506 *

Pass 110 11:03.468 5 2:08.875 *

Pass 128 13:12.260 6 2:08.792 *

Pass 146 15:21.302 7 2:09.042

Pass 165 17:32.678 8 2:11.376

Pass 184 19:42.731 9 2:10.053

No 70 FITTE Guy

Pass 31 2:11.580 1 2:11.580 *

Pass 50 4:15.468 2 2:03.888 *

Pass 69 6:18.590 3 2:03.122 *

Pass 87 8:21.806 4 2:03.216

Pass 105 10:25.578 5 2:03.772

Pass 123 12:29.458 6 2:03.880

Pass 141 14:33.464 7 2:04.006

Pass 158 16:38.834 8 2:05.370

Pass 176 18:43.088 9 2:04.254

Pass 194 20:47.543 10 2:04.455

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

Pass 24 2:05.380 1 2:05.380 *

Pass 43 4:04.768 2 1:59.388 *

Pass 62 6:03.023 3 1:58.255 *

Pass 81 8:02.651 4 1:59.628

Pass 99 10:01.220 5 1:58.569

Pass 116 12:00.691 6 1:59.471

Pass 133 13:59.272 7 1:58.581

Pass 152 15:58.309 8 1:59.037

Pass 169 17:56.136 9 1:57.827 *

Pass 186 19:54.212 10 1:58.076

No 76 RABUSSEAU Jérôme

Pass 21 2:04.391 1 2:04.391 *

Pass 41 4:01.595 2 1:57.204 *

Pass 60 5:59.012 3 1:57.417

Pass 79 7:56.111 4 1:57.099 *

Pass 97 9:54.857 5 1:58.746

Pass 114 11:53.867 6 1:59.010

Pass 132 13:52.994 7 1:59.127

Pass 150 15:51.606 8 1:58.612

Pass 168 17:50.479 9 1:58.873

Pass 185 19:49.713 10 1:59.234

No 77 CAILLOT Félix

Pass 27 2:09.156 1 2:09.156 *

Pass 46 4:10.933 2 2:01.777 *

Pass 65 6:13.089 3 2:02.156

Pass 84 8:15.035 4 2:01.946

Pass 102 10:16.486 5 2:01.451 *

Pass 120 12:17.675 6 2:01.189 *

Pass 137 14:19.467 7 2:01.792

Pass 155 16:21.170 8 2:01.703

Pass 173 18:23.060 9 2:01.890

Pass 191 20:24.206 10 2:01.146 *

No 88 MONTAURIOL Hélène

No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 26 2:07.079 1 2:07.079 *

Pass 44 4:06.328 2 1:59.249 *

Pass 63 6:05.709 3 1:59.381

Pass 82 8:05.548 4 1:59.839

Pass 100 10:05.436 5 1:59.888

Pass 117 12:06.590 6 2:01.154
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No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 135 14:06.510 7 1:59.920

Pass 154 16:05.486 8 1:58.976 *

Pass 172 18:03.358 9 1:57.872 *

Pass 189 20:01.890 10 1:58.532

No 122 DALBIGOT Jean Christophe

Pass 30 2:11.447 1 2:11.447 *

Pass 49 4:13.521 2 2:02.074 *

In 68 6:17.238 3 2:03.717

No 219 SENGER Rémi

Pass 28 2:09.539 1 2:09.539 *

Pass 47 4:12.074 2 2:02.535 *

Pass 66 6:14.652 3 2:02.578

Pass 85 8:16.578 4 2:01.926 *

Pass 103 10:18.332 5 2:01.754 *

Pass 121 12:19.601 6 2:01.269 *

Pass 138 14:20.797 7 2:01.196 *

Pass 156 16:21.545 8 2:00.748 *

Pass 174 18:23.493 9 2:01.948

Pass 192 20:24.885 10 2:01.392


